MENY

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO DOUBLE
ESSPRESSO MACCHIATO
FREDDO ESPRESSO
FREDDO CAPPUCCINO
CAPPUCINO
CAPPUCCINO DOUBLE
LATTE

STITMIAIOX KADQEX
/ INSTANT COFFEE

®IANTPOY / FILTER COFFEE
EAAHNIKOX / GREEK COFFEE

AINMAOZ EAAHNIKOX
/ DOUBLE GREEK COFFEE

2.50
3.50
2.70
3.50
3.70
3.30
3.70
3.50
3.50

3.50
2.50
3.00

TOKOAATA (KPYAT) ZEXTH)
/ CHOCOLATE (HOT or COLD)

ANAWYKTIKA
/ REFRESHMENTS

KPYO TXAl/ COLD TEA

KPYO TEAI (xwpic Caxapn)
ICE TEA (sugar free)

XYMOI / FRUIT JUICE

DOPEXKOXZ XYMOZ MOPTOKAAI
/ FRESH ORANGE JUICE

MPEXKOXZ XYMOZ AEMONI
/ FRESH LEMON JUICE

ANOPAKOYXO
/ CARBONATED WATER

SO0AATKPEIN®POYT
/ GRAPEFRUIT SODA

METAAAIKO NEPO
/ MINERAL WATER 0.5L

DRAFT BEER 500ml
DRAFT BEER 330ml
MYTHOS 330ml

ALFA 330ml

STELLA ARTOIS 330ml
RADLER

MMYPA XQPIZ AAKOOA
/ ALCOHOL FREE BEER

NEYKO / WHITE 21.00
EPYOGPO / RED 22.00
PROSSECO 24.00

4.00

3.50

3.50
4.00

3.50
4.50

4.50

3.50

4.00

0.50

5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.50
4.00
3.50

4.50
5.00
5.00



ANAO / SIMPLE 60ml
SPECIAL 60ml

PREMIUM 60ml

ULTRA PREMIUM 60ml
SMOHNAKIA / SHOTS 30ml
0YZ0 /0UZO 50ml

KON TIKI

(rum blend, grapefruit, passion
fruit, pineapple, lime, spiced
syrup)

GRAPEROL

(gin, aperol, sugar, lemon juice,
orange juice, grapefruit, bitters)
MAI THAI

(aged rum, orange curacao,
sugar syrup, orgeat syrup, lime)

ZOMBIE

(rum blend, sugar syrup,
pineapple, passionfruit, lemon,
lime, bitters)

RED BLOOD AMERICANO
(Campari, antica formula,
strawberry, grapefruit)

A RUSSIAN IN LA
(vodka, vanilla syrup, passion
fruit, lime)

SWEET ITALIAN
(aperol, antica formula,
vermouth, grapefruit soda)

APPLE MARTINI
(vodka, sugar, sour apple
liqueur)

MOJITO

(rum, sugar, lime, mint, soda)
DAQURI

(rum, sugar, lime)

MARGARITA
(tequila, cointreau, lime)

7.00
7.50
8.00
9.00
3.00
3.50

9.50

9.00

8.50

9.50

9.00

8.50

8.50

8.00

8.50

8.00

8.00

CAIPIRIHNA
(cachaca, sugar, lime)

APEROL SPRITZ
(aperol, prosecco, soda)

NEGRONI
(campari, antica formula,
tanqueray gin)

CUBA LIBRE
(rum, lime, coca cola)

Virgin Mojito
(mint, sugar, soda, lime)
Fragolita

(strawberry, orange, lime,
vanilla, sugar syrup, grapefruit)

CLUB SANDWITCH
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWITCH
CLASSIC BURGER

KOTOMMNOYKIEX
| CHICKEN NUGGETS

2ANATA ZMMANAKI
(omavdki, apokavto, axAadi,
xoAouut, owg)

/ SPINACH SALAD
(spinach, avocado, haloumi
cheese, pear, sauce

SANATAZIZAP
/ CAESAR’S SALAD

DOPOYTOZANATA
/ FRUIT SALAD

MAOYPTI ME ®POYTA
/ YOGURT WITH FRUITS

01 upég eival o€ evp@.
Xug upég oupnepirapPdverar o ® I A

8.00

7.50

8.50

8.00

5.50

5.50

8.50
9.00
9.50
8.50

8.50

9.00

6.00

7.00

To xatdotnpa Sratnpei 1o Sikaiwpa alhayng updv xwpig mpoe1domnoinon.

0 Katavalwtng dev éxel umoxpéwon va mhnp®oel €Gv dev AdPer
10 VOpp0 mapactauké oroixeio (andde1§n - upordyio).

Ayopavopik6g uneiBuvos: Basoog @@oing
Prices are in euro.

VAT and Municipality VAT 0,5% are included in the prices.

The establishment reserves the right to change prices without prior notice.

Customers may refuse to pay if the store does not
issue a valid tax receipt or invoice for their purchase(s).
Market Inspector: Vassos Fotis



